
WESTERN STEEL & ENGINEERING CO.
DIAMOND DRILL. CONTRACTING

"bcaver" braho mine drill steel representing united filters corporation

35 MONTGOMERY ST. (SEE PAGE 83) TEL. SUTTER 6726

SULLIVAN JEKEML4H F (Sulliyan & Sullivan
and Theo J Roche) atty-at-law. 1107 Hum-
boldt Bank Bids, r 2007 Pacific Av

" Jeremiah F (MarKaretl elk PT&T Co r 814
Clement

" Jeremiah F metalwkr r 1142 Alabama
" Jeremiah F Jr elk Crocker National Bank of

San Francisco r 2007 raoiflo Av
" Jeremiah J (Lillian) r 119 Frederick
" Jeremiah J (Hannah) cond r 468, 26th At
" Jeremiah J (Nora) lab r 229 Falcon At
" Jeremiah J (Bridget) painter r 284, 4th
" J Frank sals mgr Nathan-Dohrmann & Co r

785. 9th At
» John r 269, 10th
" John r 445 O'Farrell
" John (Blanch) r 1732 Stelner
" John barber 299, 2d r 680 Golden Gate At
" John chauffr r 3548, 20th
" John elk r 556 FeU
" John elk M J O'Looney Co r 584 Page
" John (Annie) fuel 86 Lafayette
•' John gaswkr r 2772, 22d
" John hosemn SFFD r 2268 Bush
" John lab r 218 Bartlett
" John lab r 574, 3d
" John (Elizabeth) lab r 778 Capp
" John (Julia) lab r 1101 Rhode Island
" John salsn r 67 San Gabriel Av
" John trackmn r 2900. 25th
" John (Catherine) trunkwkr r 720 Treat Av
" John A carp r I6O8V2 Dolores

" John C (Marie) cooper hlpr r 1106 Railroad
At

" John C signs 541 Castro
•• John D (Adeline) cond r 217 Carl
•' John D lab r 1051 Noe
" John E (Nettie) r 2009% Golden Gate At
SULLFVAN JOHN E (Elizabeth) capt TJnder-

writers Fire Patrol, r 1020 McAllister

John
(Katherln

" John E (Isabelle) refreshments 504 Castro r

491 Castro
" John P r 114 Lyon
" John F carp r 936 Broadway
" John r (Edith M) cigars 40, 5th r U7, 4th
" John F lab r 1410 Webster
" John P (Lillian) phys 434 Guerrero
" John P (Loretta) salsn Nathan-Dohrmann &

Co r 2148 Howard
John H (Cora J) patrol
John
4th

(Cathe SVW Co 180

SULLIVAN
SFFD r 4239, 19th

(Winifred) dlT foremn URR r 1281
Filbert

SULLFVAN JOHN J (Genevieve) Judge Police
Court No 2, I 2750 Fulton

" John J lab r 69 Brady
" John J (Nellie) lab r 1051 Noe
" John J (Mary J) lab r 643 Naples
• John J salsn Rosenthal's r 34, 0th
" John J (Elizabeth) salsn Cahn Nlckelsburg

& Co r 767 Oak
John L butcher r 1425. 16th Av

" John L (Katherinc F) carrier r 1119 Castro
" John L (Marioni driver r 126 Bamsell
" John L (Rachael) g^sftr r 1654 Sanchez
" John L (Abbie) lab r 242 Corbett At
" John L mach r '1610, 25th
•• John L painter r 128 Church
" John L riveter r 3548, 20th
" John L salsn A W Robinson r B56 Fell
" John L timekpr r 2772, 22d
" John L E asst supt mails PC r 3542, 25th
" John M (Amy) corp police r 352 Castro
" John M (SylTia) housemover r 133 Lexington
" John M (Marguerite) mgr SF Grocery Co r

48 CoUins
•' John P cUc SP Co r 571, 21st At
" John P (Annie) lab r 33 Arlington
•• John P lab r 4301, 24th
" John S (Mary) carrier PC r 486 BelTedere
" John T (Mary M) r 759 Buena Vista At
" John T r 1171 Valencia
" John T (Carrie M) mgr Odd Fellows Club r

1090 Noe
" John V (Agnes) r 2818 Howard
" John W Rev pastor Mission Dolores Church

(EC) r 3321, 16th
" John W (Etta) watchmn r 3646, 23d
" Jos (Dolly) broker r 27 Pleasant
•' Jos eng SFFD r 3940, 25th
" Jos lab r 1531 Oakdale Av
" Jos mech r 215 Kearny
" Jos mech r 4392, 17th
" Jos (Elizabeth) refreshments 498 O'Farrell

r 261. 8th Av
• Jos seamn r 1510 Dolores

Jos L lab

Jos F r 586 San Jose Av
Jos F pkr r 515, 2d Av
Jos H acct Assoc Oil Co r Oakland
Jos J r 1627, 10th Av
Jos L firenm r 107 Collingwood

788 Shotwell
mech r 231 Bosworth

:r r 1016 Pine
an Traynor & Chaix)

Russell
• Jos P galvanizer r 3860. 26th
" Jos T barber r 54, 4th
•• Jos V electn r 474, 10th Av
' Josephine stenog r 601 Fell
" Josephine H Sirs t^T)ist r 795 Cole
" Josephine M comp r 3857, 224
' - - • 4301, 24th

) r 484 Duboce Av
J Pau
Julia (wid

tchr Pub School r 920
r 381B, 17th
2395 Bryant.... .„ Harper" Kate (wi(

Kate Mrs r 148, 6th
•• Kate F r 1171 Valencia
" Kathcrine Mrs r 102 Walnut
• Katherine r 557, 15th Av
" Katherine elk r 420 Jones
" Katherine T tel opr r 136 Dolores
*' Kathlvn A Mrs protection officer police r

1315, 3d Av
• Kathlyn T elk r 839 Golden Gate Av
•' Laura C bkpr r 362, 17th Av
" Laura E (wid Wm A) stenog Sullivan &

Sullivan & T J Roche r 299 Cole
" Lawrence O pkr r 420 Eddy
" Leah Mrs r 1481 Washington
" Lena (wid John J) r 677, 9th Av
" Leo A buyer Nathan-Dohrmann & (3o r 2511a

Polk
• Leo A salsn John C Davidson (Inc) r Oak-

" Leonore T elk WUTel Co r 219 Richland Av
• Leslie J carp r 474, 10th Av
•' Leslie J elk SP Co r 2432 Harrison
" Lewis contr r 318, 2d Av
" Lillian Mrs r 172 Haight
" Lillian compt opr SO Co r 1522 Waller
•' Lillian B elk PT&T Co r 136 Dolores
" Lillian M stenog r 1145 Pine
" L J r 20 Franklin
" Louis B (Elvira) driller r 132 Teddy Av
" Louise elk r 141 Belvedere
" Louise M elk r 1322. 4th Av
" Louise M stenog r 4301, 24th

SULLIVAN MACHINERY CO.
Ray P McGrath mgr. mining and quarry-
ing machinery, 1509 Hobart Bldg, 688 Mar-
ket, tel Douglas 2626 (See Page 133)

" Mae (wid Stephen) r 14K2 Sanchez
" Mae C stenog r 3524, 22d
" Mae E stenog Bb Pub Wks r 1360 Washing-

" Margaret Mrs r 220 Noe
" Margaret (wid Robt) r 572, eth Av
" Jlargaret (wid John) r 1708 Church
•• Margaret bkpr r 1175 O'Farrell
" Margaret elk r 1532 Dolores
•• Margaret nurse r 31 Cornwall
" Margaret stenog r 340 O'Farrell
" Margaret stenog r 1522 Walle"
" Margaret tchr Pub School r l:

" Margaret P elk SP Co r 1225, oiu av
" Margaret H stenog C F Weber & Co r 176

Haight
" Margaret M C tchr Pub School r 281 Cum-

" Margaret T widow r 1984 Great Highway
" Marietta (wid Wm J) r 2017 Oak
•• MarSR (Alice) r 572, 6th Av
" Mary r 616 Central Av
" Mary (wid Danl) r 120 San Jose At
•' Marv (wid Jas) r 416a Preclta Av
" Marv (wid John) r 788 Shotwell
" Mary r 3825, 17th
" Mary Indywkr r 707 Elizabeth
•' Mary Mrs prop Panama Hotel r 565, 6th
" Mary A (wid Patk) r 298 Pierce
" Mary A (wid Danl J) r 501 Campbell
" Mary A (wid Jeremiah) r 579, 11th Av
" Mary A (wid Wm M) r 3675. 19th
" Mary A mgr Grand Southern Hotel r 1095
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